Employee PF Contribution 2,460.00 2,460.00

Professional Tax 208.00 208.00

Insurance Deduction 330.00 330.00

DAYS WORKED :     30

LOSS OF PAY DAYS :     0

LOSS OF PAY REV DAYS :     0

Total Earnings Rs.    41,700.00 Total Deductions Rs.    2,998.00

Net Pay  : Rs. 38,702.00

In Words: Thirty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Two only
Note: You can reach us at : OmegaIndiaPayroll@dayforce.com